Appendix J Monthly Summary Waste Flow Table

Month

Actual Quantities of Inert C&D Materials Generated Monthly (Note 1)

Actual Quantities of non-inert C&D Materials (i.e. C&D Wastes)
Generated Monthly

Generated

Disposed

Recycled

Disposed

Fill Material

Artificial Material

Soil and
Rock

Broken
Concrete

Asphalt

Total
Quatity
Generated

Reused in the
Contract

Reused in
other
Projects

Disposed as
Public Fills at
TM38

Total
Quatity
Disposal

Metals

Paper/
cardboard
packaging

(Note 3)

Plastics

Chemical
Waste

General
Refuse
(Note 2)

Unit

('000m°)

('000m°)

('000m°)

('000m°)

('000m°)

('000m®)

('000m°)

('000m°)

('000Kg)

('000Kg)

('000Kg)

('000Kg)

('000Kg)

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Sub-Total

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

1.351

0

1.351

0.473

0.878

1.351

32.16

Dec

Total

1.351

0

1.351

0.473

0.878

1.351

(=]

32.16

Note:

1. Assume the density of fill is 2 ton/m*
2. Refuses disposed of at NENT landfill

3. Assume the weight of recycled papers is 7 kg/bag.




