Appendix J Monthly Summary Waste Flow Table

	Actual Quantities of Inert C&D Materials Generated Monthly (Note 1)								Actual Quantities of non-inert C&D Materials (i.e. C&D Wastes) Generated Monthly				
	Generated				Disposed				Recycled			Disposed	
	Fill Material Artificial Material								Paper/				
	Soil and	Broken		Total Quatity	Reused in the	Reused in other	Disposed as Public Fills at	Total Quatity		cardboard packaging		Chemical	General Refuse
Month	Rock	Concrete	Asphalt	Generated	Contract	Projects	TM38	Disposal	Metals	(Note 3)	Plastics	Waste	(Note 2)
Unit	('000m ³)	('000m ³)	('000m ³)	('000m ³)	('000m ³)	('000m ³)	('000m ³)	('000m ³)	('000Kg)	('000Kg)	('000Kg)	('000Kg)	('000Kg)
Jan	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Feb	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Mar	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Apr	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
May	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Jun	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Jul	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Aug	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sep	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Oct	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Nov	1.351	0	0	1.351	0.473	0	0.878	1.351	0	0	0	0	32.16
Dec													
Total	1.351	0	0	1.351	0.473	0	0.878	1.351	0	0	0	0	32.16

Note:

- Assume the density of fill is 2 ton/m³
 Refuses disposed of at NENT landfill
 Assume the weight of recycled papers is 7 kg/bag.